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1. A
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2. MGBA
MODEL L (m)
SS -20S2 -2 - SCSC - 1Y SS-20S2-SCSC-1AQ 1
J I = ) SS-20S2-SCSC-2AQ 2
F—JILE SS-20S2-SCSC-3AQ 3
dxD5—R4K (BEI)  [SS—-20S2-SCSC-5AQ 5
JxDR—F24K (AB])  [SS-20S2-SCSC-10AQ 10
®E SS-20S82-SCSC-15Ad 15
E—F SS-20S82-SCSC-20Ad 20
R AL SS-2052-SCSC-30Ad 30
3. M@ ER
SideA SideB
| Fiber 1# D:d = i HHH =L ‘ p:ﬂ|l“1ber 1#
I Fiber 2# D:CF HHHH & E jﬂzﬁlhber%&
180+10
L
Fiber 1#: A——— B Fiber 1#
Fiber 2#: B———— A Fiber 2#
H—JIL<T—F%5 RSNE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2CORE G652D E&() NE
SM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/—0
<1m +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/—0
>10m<30m | +150mm/—0
(1) FEHRIEER (2) g+ lrmE
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4. ok
.1 13

4 — Rk
EHE i
T7A\—FE R 08245 JLE—KR D74 73(G652D)
ME AEASR
a7
VASES I9uUm
ME AEHSR
59k i
VSt 1254 m
I A18— ME UVEE{L 245t B
& P 24545 ;1 m
E ME LSZH (BIEM. /N5 D) —) RS EM
" P 0.85+0.05mm
TR ME TSR
X ME PVC (LSZH)
:91‘_J£ niE 2.0%4.1 mm
r—JILE A4IA—
EHE HE =X E30d
AR
(r—J L) - 80 N
. E R 30
HAE I EE EEE mm
AR AF 60
ERRE B -20~60°C
REREEH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEHE
EHE g
RE 1310nm / 1550nm
{miEE X 0.36 dB/km( A =1310nm) 0.24 dB/km( 1 =1550nm)

4.3 aRDZ4LEkR

EHE i
P2 SCaARIB—(D)wT{tE)
p3zE IEC 61754-4 JIS C5973(F04)
HEAR UPC
EAEL <0.3dB
ENEEES >50dB
5. AR
RoHS2
IEC 617544 SCaAry4—
IEC-61300-3 HT7ANERREE RO BIE
IEC-61300-4 BABKRESE
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